
Office of Environmental Health
101 W. 9th Street, Pueblo, CO 81003
Phone 719.583.4307   Fax 719.583.9902

Business Name First Name Last Name  Phone Street Address City State Zip Email
A & R Construction, LLC Kent Stringer (719) 544-2832 2802 W 11th Street Pueblo CO 81003 info@arexcavating.com
A Dent Specialist Casey Sprague (719) 248-2257 589 E Industrial Blvd Pueblo West CO 81007 adentspecialist@gmail.com
AA Installation and Repair 
Bohannon Excavating Wick Bohannon (719) 543-3640 1884 La Salle Road Pueblo CO 81006 eabohannon@comcast.net
Airborne Mechanical Christopher Cash (719) 369-5194 5741 Houseman Avenue Pueblo CO 81004 airbornemechanical24@gmail.com
AK Underground Inc. Alan Knapton (719) 547-4757 838 S Charlo Dr. Pueblo West CO 81007 akundergroundinc@earthlink.net
All Pro Property 
Maintenance, LLC Orlando Vigil (719) 320-3732 997 Nyberg Rd Pueblo CO 81006 allpropropertymaintenancellc@gmail.com
All Seasons Excavating Mike Williams (719) 240-3893 P.O. Box 19715 Colorado City CO 81019 excavation75@msn.com
American Dirt Contractors, 
LLC Herman Moll (719) 547-1610 629 Industrial Blvd Pueblo West CO 81007 escavator123@gmail.com
ATP Construction John Devencenty (719) 248-2553 25367 Gale Rd Pueblo CO 81006 john@atpconstructionllc.com,
Badger Construction Gloyd McKay (719) 547-2150 86 Fabrication Drive Pueblo West CO 81007
BAM Consulting Co Bryan Montoya (719) 240-2339 2318 Crestwood Ln Pueblo CO 81008 BAMConsultingCO@gmail.com
Best Skid Loader Excavation Brian Tuttoilmondo (719) 569-0648 271 S Hacienda del Sol Pueblo West CO 81007 batuttoilmondo@gmail.com
Better By Design, LLC Grant Hall (520) 979-7745 66 N Laser Drive Pueblo West CO 81007 ghall105@icloud.com
Billy's Dirt Work William Pachak (719) 240-6903 1104 E Sapinero Dr Pueblo West CO 81007 billysbobcatservice@gmail.com
Brooks Construction & 
Excavating, LLC Claude Brooks (719) 332-2090 11695 Bradshaw Rd. Peyton CO 80831 brooksconandex@outlook.com
Budget 8 Septic Service Mark Talbert (719) 565-8470 254 North Paramount Ln Pueblo West CO 81007 budget8septic@gmail.com
BW Excavating Pueblo Bert Woods (719) 406-5172 2213 W 22nd Street Pueblo CO 81003 bwexcavatingpueblo@gmail.com
C D K Construction Christopher Cruz (719) 248-7573 929 S Charlo Dr Pueblo West CO 81007 66cbl@gmail.com
CND Excavating, Inc. Nolan Dickinson (719) 717-0448 776 El Portal Drive Pueblo West CO 81007 nolan.dickenson@outlook.com
Colorado Backhoe Service Thomas Joseph (719) 924-0288 25193 South Road Pueblo CO 81006 coloradobackhoe@msn.com
Colorado Dirt Contractors Cliff Heifner (719) 546-1789 P.O. Box 8244 Pueblo CO 81008
Colorado Landscaping and 
Excavation Mike Robeda (719) 252-5568 11009 Bartlett Trail Rye CO 81069 mikerobeda@hotmail.com
Conlon Excavating Ian Conlon (719) 320-6601 PO BOX 8538 Pueblo CO 81008 ian.conlon3@gmail.com
Cordo Excavating Naich Cordo (719) 542-3765 25841 Hillside Rd Pueblo CO 81006
Custom Building Concepts, 
Ltd. Co. Lowell Morren (719) 466-3831 PO Box 753 Cripple Creek CO 80813 lmorren44@gmail.com
Custom Plumbing Services Troy A Taulman (719) 289-8222 26445 Gale Road Pueblo CO 81006 customplumbingsvc@outlook.com
Cut Above Construction & 
Design John McDonald (719) 251-7596 1409 N Maverick Drive Pueblo West CO 81007 john@buildwithcutabove.com
Cut Rate Sewer and Drain Luke Roybal (719) 564-2221 2521 Santa Fe Dr. Pueblo CO 81006 cutratesewer@outlook.com
Dave's Pump Service David Volentine (719) 568-8461 PO BOX 3 Rye CO 81069 david.volentine@yahoo.com
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Durham's Plumbing and 
Heating Benjamin Durham (719) 344-0397 59 Calle Del Sud Pueblo West CO 81007 contact@durhamsph.com
Frederick Excavating James C. Frederick (719) 250-9477 5805 Lake St. Beulah CO 81023 jlf5805@gmail.com
Gabe's Concrete & Drywall Gabe Martinez (719) 778-4213 1631 25th Lane Pueblo CO 81006 gabemartinez2010@gmail.com
GCSA LLC Maria Aldana (303) 435-3021 P.O. Box 5 Watkins CO 81037 sanchez194718@gmail.com
Gem Homes of Colorado Gary Clasby (719) 251-2787 117 N Candlewood Dr Pueblo West CO 81007 grclasby@gmail.com
Hot Iron Excavating, LLC Michael Burrell (719) 431-3705 1201 Elm Ave. Canon City CO 81212 hotironex@gmail.com
Jack Martin Excavating Jack Martin (719) 545-6865 712 Lane 23 Pueblo CO 81006 jackpfrd@comcast.net
JC Excavating, LLC John Cordova (719) 433-3587 316 S. Karval Dr. Pueblo West CO 81007 johnnydirt1970@gmail.com
Jim Musso Inc Jim Musso (719) 564-7373 PO BOX 2370 Pueblo co 81004 jimmussoinc@gmail.com
JJ Boltups LLC Dennis Kurfiss (719) 251-0210 575 K Street Penrose CO 81240 dlkurfiss@hotmail.com
JK Building and Design Jeremy Ketterling (719) 948-7273 1164 S Los Charros Drive Pueblo West CO 81007 jkbuildinganddesign@gmail.com
K R Swerdfeger Raymond Quintana (719) 547-0242 421 E Industrial Blvd Pueblo West CO 81007 raymondq@krswerd.com
KG Backhoe Inc. Karl Potestio (719) 252-0579 8732 Pine Dr. Beulah CO 81023 kpotestio600@yahoo.com
KK Construction LLC Kim Russ (719) 240-0528 852 Turquoise Drive Pueblo CO 81006 kkconstruction1966@gmail.com
KNM Garcia INC Mark & Karen Garcia (719) 240-7922 97 Fordham Circle Pueblo CO 81005 knmgarcia.exc@outlook.com
Kratzer Farm & Ranch George Kratzer (719) 320-6266 1338 23rd Ln Pueblo CO 81006 ent_kratzerir@yahoo.com

Legan & Guthrie Construction Lonnie Legan (719) 251-0534 1859 Rusty Spur Ln Pueblo West CO 81007 llegan@leganguthrie.com
M and S Plowing Sheldon Bennet (719) 351-9325 177 Forge Dr Florissant CO 80816 mandsplowing@yahoo.com
Machete Excavation LLC Kyle Clasby (719) 252-3334 103 Establo Dr. Florence CO 81226 office@macheteexcavation.com
Maulin Excavating, LLC Dustin Maulin (719) 248-2979 1011 Bluff View Rd Canon City CO 81212 maulinexc@gmail.com
Mid Colorado Construction James Buck (719) 465-4063 16451 County Road 102 Elbert CO 80106 office@midcoloradoconstruction.com
ML Strasia & Son's 
Construction Lesley Strasia (719) 948-5586 33027 Braniff Ave Pueblo CO 81001 mlstrasiaandsons@hotmail.com
On the Move Septic Service George B. McHenry (719) 547-7194 50 Fabrication Dr. Pueblo West CO 81007 bookkeepingonthemovehdd@gmail.com
Pagnotta Excavating Greg Pagnotta (719) 489-3444 PO BOX 635 Rye CO 81069
Parker Excavating Greg Parker (719) 545-3010 1428 Stockyard Rd. Pueblo CO 81001 stacie.jo@hotmail.com
Powerhouse Excavation & 
Construction Jordan Power (719) 251-5677 P.O. Box 863 Rye CO 81069 powerhouseexcavationconst@gmail.com
Quint Construction LLC Kirby Quint (719) 251-6274 1147 Cloudburst Ln Pueblo West CO 810007 quintconstruction@gmail.com
Ranch Hand Excavating Matt Johnson (719) 778-6939 61905 Huckleberry Rd Boone CO 81025 ranchhandexcavating1975@gmail.com

Randy Kurtz Master Plumbing Randy Kurtz (719) 232-8292 997 South Kenosha Court Pueblo West CO 81007 randygkurtz@outlook.com
Ray Lippis Excavating LLC Ray Lippis (719) 240-9797 1876 High Street Canon City CO 81212 rlippis@q.com
Reed Excavating, LLC Brandon Reed (719) 688-1679 1744 N Arrowrock Ln Pueblo West CO 81007 reedexcavatingllc@gmail.com
Rock Brothers Utilities Ltd Don Hernandez (719) 568-1098 PO Box 7071 Pueblo West CO 81007 contact@rbutilities.com
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Royal T Construction Robert Berrier (719) 547-4792 172 E Industrial Blvd Ste. 111 Pueblo West CO 810067 berrier83@aol.com
Russ Grading & Excavating, 
LLC Bailey Russ (719) 369-9781 1010 S. Reading Ave. Pueblo CO 81001 bruss.rgx@gmail.com
S & S Excavators Jeffrey A Simonson (719) 248-3838 3759 Eagle Ranch Rd Pueblo CO 81004 simonsonfield@yahoo.com
SDC Clark Construction Inc Matthew Dale Clark (719) 671-1746 1019 W Montebello Drive Pueblo West CO 81007 sdcclarkconstruction@gmail.com
Six Mile Construction Tommy Provost (719) 289-4828 319 Baker Ave Boone CO 81025 sixmileconstruction@icloud.com
Spaccamonti Excavating, Inc Johnny Spaccamonti (719) 544-8943 1805 Aspen Circle Pueblo CO 81006 spaccamontiexcavating@gmail.com
T&S Excavating Joe & Anthony Scalese (719) 545-4243 27490 South Rd Pueblo CO 81006
TLM Constructors, Inc Aaron Mills (970) 692-4490 PO Box 336638 Greeley CO 80633 accounting@tlmconstructors.com

Torres-Garcia Excavating, LLC Michael Garcia (719) 564-1876 19 Starling Dr. Pueblo CO 81005 torresgarciaexc@comcast.net
Tri Cam Excavation Eric Gallup (719) 924-7259 944 46th Ln Pueblo CO 81006 tricam.excavation@yahoo.com
Weaver's Level Best Septic & 
Excavation Steve or Pam Weaver (719) 852-7336 215 North Washington Street Monte Vista CO 81144 wlbslv@gmail.com
Western Excavation Joe Provenza (719) 240-1125 250 Commanche Springs Rd Rye CO 81069 westernexcavation@yahoo.com
White's Excavation of 
Colorado, Inc. Fred White (719) 338-2928 PO Box 7065 Pueblo West CO 81007 fhwhite2@yahoo.com
Wright-Jones Plumbing & 
Heating (719) 543-0055 618 S Union Avenue Pueblo CO 81004 tina@wrightjnes.com
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